



EVENT SPONSORSHIP

DayGLOW Music Presents: Southern Jam Night

Grazing Here Peachtree City, GA Saturday, April 14, 2018 8:00 p.m. until



EVENT: The **DayGLOW Music Southern Jam Night Event** will showcase Daniel de los Reyes with student participants from the DayGLOW Music School. Examples of the DayGLOW Music experience will be seen first-hand during the opening performance. Also performing are Michael Magno and Brian Collins & Friends; all accomplished music artists, to make the night one you do not want to miss. The event will be accented by a raffle and silent auction to include music related memorabilia items and in-kind donated items.

ABOUT: DayGLOW, Inc., a 501(c) 3 non-profit, consisting of *DayGlow Music* and *DayGlow Relief Programs*, was founded by Daniel de los Reyes. Danny, a world renowned and Grammy award winning percussionist, cultivated his life immersed in a family full of musical talents. He has spent his career performing with top artists such as Don Henley, Earth Wind & Fire, Peter Frampton, Sting, Stevie Nicks, Chicago and Yanni, to name a few, and is now periodically touring with Chicago a is a member of the Zac Brown Band.

Danny's passionate vision and mission is to provide youth with music based training, especially percussion, and life-enrichment programs for character-building and values. Programs target students who may not otherwise have the opportunity to participate in enriched music programs. Programs are offered at the DayGLOW Music School or partnering with other organizations, such as schools, community centers and other non-profits, to name a few. The DayGlow Music School Center for Education is located in Fayetteville, GA. With just over 5 acres of natural property, Danny has cultivated Rhythm Trails that Unite Music and Nature.

DayGlow Music has partnered with various organizations to deliver music outreach programs, over the past several years, such as Montessori schools, Clearwater Academy and other non-profit events. DayGLOW Music is in the process of developing a music program for inter-city youth working with the Rock 'n Roll Hall of Fame museum. www.dayglowmusic.org

DayGlow, Inc., added the *DayGlow Relief Program* to provide music and essential supplies to people affected by natural disasters through "Hope & Healing". In 2017, *DayGlow Relief* supported survivors of Hurricane Harvey, Hurricane Irma and Hurricane Maria. In 2018, our continued support is focused in Puerto Rico for Hurricane Maria survivors and we will continue this support indefinitely. www.dayglowrelief.org

All donations and proceeds benefit **DayGLOW, Inc.**, programs as determined by the Board of Directors and/or earmarked by the benefactor.

SPONSORS: DayGLOW, Inc., would like to request your thoughtful consideration for sponsorship of this special DayGlow Music Event. <u>Any financial donation or in-kind donation will be welcome</u>. As a sponsor you will be provided with the following benefits:

- logo on banner at event (common banner or sponsor may provide)
- logo included in event program booklet
- logo on social media for promoting this event
- reserved stage front seats up to 4

FOR MORE INFO OR TO BECOME A SPONSOR, PLEASE CONTACT: Francisco Vidal or Belinda Hill at dayglowmusicevents@gmail.com

Thank you in advance for your kind consideration and commitment to support DayGlow, Inc.